
RESOURCE 
PROTECTION SECTION 

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND 
ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL 

DIVISION OF WATER 
RICHARDSON & ROBBINS BUILDING

89 KINGS HIGHWAY
DOVER, DELAWARE 19901

PHONE 
(302) 739-9945

WATER SUPPLY COORDINATING COUNCIL 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Location:  Virtual 

AGENDA 

10:00 a.m.  

10:10 a.m. 

10:25 a.m. 

10:40 a.m. 

10:55 a.m. 

11:10 a.m. 

(subject to change) 

WELCOME from Council Chairman Steve Smailer, DNREC, Division of Water 

WATER CONDITIONS REPORT presented by Stefanie Baxter, Delaware Geological Survey 

FORECAST SYNOPSIS presented by Kevin Brinson, Center for Environmental Monitoring & Analysis 

DRBC UPDATE 

ADDITIONAL SUBCOMMITTEE DISCUSSION (WATER SUPPLIER SUBCOMMITTEE) presented 

DNREC DRY CONDITIONS UPDATE presented by Chairman Steve Smailer, DNREC Division of  

MEETING ADJOURNED 12:00 p.m. 

by Matthew Grabowski, DNREC, Division of Water

Water


	AGENDA
	10:00 a.m.   WELCOME from Council Chairman Steve Smailer, DNREC, Division of Water



