

STATE OF DELAWARE DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL

RESOURCE PROTECTION SECTION DIVISION OF WATER Richardson & Robbins Building 89 Kings Highway Dover, Delaware 19901

PHONE (302) 739-9945

WATER SUPPLY COORDINATING COUNCIL

Wednesday, December 18, 2024

Location: Virtual

AGENDA

(subject to change)

10:00 a.m.	WELCOME from Council Chairman Steve Smailer, DNREC, Division of Water
10:10 a.m.	WATER CONDITIONS REPORT presented by Stefanie Baxter, Delaware Geological Survey
10:25 a.m.	FORECAST SYNOPSIS presented by Kevin Brinson, Center for Environmental Monitoring & Analysis
10:40 a.m.	DRBC UPDATE
10:55 a.m.	ADDITIONAL SUBCOMMITTEE DISCUSSION (WATER SUPPLIER SUBCOMMITTEE) presented by Matthew Grabowski, DNREC, Division of Water
11:10 a.m.	DNREC DRY CONDITIONS UPDATE presented by Chairman Steve Smailer, DNREC Division of Water
12:00 p.m.	MEETING ADJOURNED